Date
06/01/2016

06/01/2016
06/02/2016

06/23/2016

06/24/2016

06/24/2016
07/13/2016
07/14/2016
07/15/2016
07/27/2016
07/28/2016
07/29/2016
08/10/2016

08/10/2016

08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/16/2016
08/17/2016
08/18/2016
09/19/2016
09/20/2016

09/21/2016

09/22/2016

2016 CPE Calendar At A Glance

Title
Cybersecurity & Fraud: Risks, Threats & Solutions

QuickBooks Tips & Techniques
K2’s Practical Technologies for Today’s Busy Professional

Advanced Concepts in SSARS 21 & Nonattest Services: Are You
Certain You Are in Compliance?

Preparing Special Purpose Framework Financial Statements: Cash,
Modified Cash & Tax Basis

Critical New COSO Internal Control Framework Concepts
Nonprofit Accounting, Auditing, Compliance & Governance Issues
Compliance Auditing from Start to Finish

Nonprofit, Government & Compliance Update

2016 FASB & AICPA Update

Nonprofit, Government & Compliance Update

Fraud for the Practitioner

Advanced Business Law for CPAs

Purchasing, Inventory & Cash Disbursements: Common Frauds &
Internal Controls

Controller’s Update: Today’s Latest Trends

The New Controllership: Keys to Boosting Financial Performance
2016 FASB & AICPA Update

Compilation & Review Practice Guide

2016 FASB & AICPA Update

Repair Regulations: An Intensive Study with Susan Smith

The Best Income Tax, Estate Tax & Financial-Planning Ideas of 2016

2016 Annual Tax-Planning Guide for S Corporations, Partnerships &

LLCs

Repair Regulations: An Intensive Study with Susan Smith

Discussion Leader Location
Tommy Stephens  Anchorage
Tommy Stephens  Anchorage
Tommy Stephens  Anchorage
Melissa Critcher Anchorage
Melissa Critcher Anchorage
Melissa Critcher Anchorage
Marci Thomas Anchorage
Marci Thomas Fairbanks
Marci Thomas Fairbanks
Rebecca Lee Juneau
Rebecca Lee Juneau
Rebecca Lee Anchorage
Bob Walter Anchorage
Bob Walter Anchorage
Bob Walter Anchorage
Bob Walter Anchorage
Stacey Painter Fairbanks
Stacey Painter Fairbanks
Stacey Painter Anchorage
Susan Smith Anchorage
Susan Smith Anchorage
Susan Smith Fairbanks
Susan Smith Fairbanks



Date
12/05/2016

12/06/2016
12/07/2016
12/08/2016

12/09/2016

Title
Federal Income Tax Update

PIGs & PALs — Comprehensive Passive Loss Workshop
Federal Income Tax Update for Individuals
Federal Income Tax Update for Business Entities

Federal Income Tax Update

Discussion Leader Location
John Connors Fairbanks
John Connors Fairbanks
John Connors Anchorage
John Connors Anchorage
John Connors Juneau



