## **2016 CPE Calendar At A Glance**

<u>Date</u> 06/01/2016	<u>Title</u> Cybersecurity & Fraud: Risks, Threats & Solutions	<u>Discussion Leader</u> Tommy Stephens	<u>Location</u> Anchorage
06/01/2016	QuickBooks Tips & Techniques	Tommy Stephens	Anchorage
06/02/2016	K2's Practical Technologies for Today's Busy Professional	Tommy Stephens	Anchorage
06/23/2016	Advanced Concepts in SSARS 21 & Nonattest Services: Are You Certain You Are in Compliance?	Melissa Critcher	Anchorage
06/24/2016	Preparing Special Purpose Framework Financial Statements: Cash, Modified Cash & Tax Basis	Melissa Critcher	Anchorage
06/24/2016	Critical New COSO Internal Control Framework Concepts	Melissa Critcher	Anchorage
07/13/2016	Nonprofit Accounting, Auditing, Compliance & Governance Issues	Marci Thomas	Anchorage
07/14/2016	Compliance Auditing from Start to Finish	Marci Thomas	Fairbanks
07/15/2016	Nonprofit, Government & Compliance Update	Marci Thomas	Fairbanks
07/27/2016	2016 FASB & AICPA Update	Rebecca Lee	Juneau
07/28/2016	Nonprofit, Government & Compliance Update	Rebecca Lee	Juneau
07/29/2016	Fraud for the Practitioner	Rebecca Lee	Anchorage
08/10/2016	Advanced Business Law for CPAs	Bob Walter	Anchorage
08/10/2016	Purchasing, Inventory & Cash Disbursements: Common Frauds & Internal Controls	Bob Walter	Anchorage
08/11/2016	Controller's Update: Today's Latest Trends	Bob Walter	Anchorage
08/11/2016	The New Controllership: Keys to Boosting Financial Performance	Bob Walter	Anchorage
08/16/2016	2016 FASB & AICPA Update	Stacey Painter	Fairbanks
08/17/2016	Compilation & Review Practice Guide	Stacey Painter	Fairbanks
08/18/2016	2016 FASB & AICPA Update	Stacey Painter	Anchorage
09/19/2016	Repair Regulations: An Intensive Study with Susan Smith	Susan Smith	Anchorage
09/20/2016	The Best Income Tax, Estate Tax & Financial-Planning Ideas of 2016	Susan Smith	Anchorage
09/21/2016	2016 Annual Tax-Planning Guide for S Corporations, Partnerships & LLCs	Susan Smith	Fairbanks
09/22/2016	Repair Regulations: An Intensive Study with Susan Smith	Susan Smith	Fairbanks

<u>Date</u> 12/05/2016	<u>Title</u> Federal Income Tax Update	<u>Discussion Leader</u> John Connors	<u>Location</u> Fairbanks
12/06/2016	PIGs & PALs – Comprehensive Passive Loss Workshop	John Connors	Fairbanks
12/07/2016	Federal Income Tax Update for Individuals	John Connors	Anchorage
12/08/2016	Federal Income Tax Update for Business Entities	John Connors	Anchorage
12/09/2016	Federal Income Tax Update	John Connors	Juneau